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Marathon 0il Company \'s S Y
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR __ . —— ,,__,-_\{;_ L : : :
i XN OSS o
P. 0. Box 552, Midland, Texas 7 Ny, e - 1°~ FIELD ""’ POOL,"0R '"5"““
4. LOCATION OF WELL (I'ieport location cleav.g o4t m S’tataceluirﬁmt[l)‘ Sou!;h Lea‘ Bo'ng &prings
At surface 1980' FNL & K AT st TR, AL, or BLOCK 4}D S0RVEY
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5 St me S
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. CASING 8IZC WEIGHT, LB./¥FT. DEPTH SET (MD) HOLE SIZE Tl CEMENTING uconn - ,
20" 944 685" 26" 3 1025 gx - > ;1 e
13-3/8" 54.5# & 684 3524 17-1/2" = 2700 sx .-
8-5/8" 32¢# 5464 12-1/4" : |-~ | 800 sx ~--© °
S5-1/2" 174 & 2041 13,494" 2=7/8" - 150 | 1775 sx -
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R SN S ————— e e s N wt-in) < =
Mav 31, 1986 Flowing E . Producing Z
DATE OF TEST HOURS TESTED CHOKE SIZE PROD’N. FOR OIL—BBL. ~ . GAS——MCF. wnr.n—-—nu. au-ou. n'rxo
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06-14-86 24 32/64" —_— l 101 -- , 200 l 19 ‘1980 "~
X SURE | CALCULATED ~—RBL. i AS- - -
FLOW, TUBING FRESS. | CASING PRESSUR gaLcvLaTEp OIL—RBBL 1GEs F’ T ) L\EBWBLL ______ oxn an'n'! ARI (co“)
50 psi 0 psi — q <o ae8397
34. DISPOSITION OF'GAS (8old, used for fuel, vented, etc.) . -rur WITNISIID BY © Ve
Sold - R
33. LIST OF ATTACHMENTS -JIUL S %986 - -
Inclination survey; GR-CNL-LDT; GR-BHC " g

36. I hereby certify that the fare ol nd attache
S at the Lojegoing o
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& X ?f@@'?fb“ Lfpermingd Lfnqmauﬂable recordg
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:DATE June 30 1986
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INCLINATION REPORT

- -

OPERATOR _ Marathon 0il Company ADDRESS P.O. Box 552, Midland, TX 79702

LEASE Lea Unit WELL NO. 13 FIELD Lea Unit - Bone Springs
LOCATION
. Inclination : Displacement
Depth (Degrees) Displacement Accumilated
6004 3/4 . 6.56 112.90
6474 3/4 6.15 119.05
6944 1 8.20 127.25
7446 1 8.76 136.01
7946 3/4 6.54 : 142.55
8416 3/4 6.15 . 148.70
8917 1 . 8.74 157.44
9543 1 10.93 168.37
9830 3/4 , 3.76 172.13
10,303 1 8.26 180.39
10,803 1 8.73 189.12
11,168 1-3/4 11.15 200.27
11,639 1-1/2 12.33 212.60
12,100 1-1/4 10.06 222.66
12,242 1-1/2 3.72 226.38
12,865 1-1/4 13.59 239.97
13,088 1-1/2 4.86 244,83

13,500

14.39

259.22

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best

of my knowledge and belief. _
o, P

Title: Productioﬁjﬁngineer

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Thomas F. Zapatka

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

%}M"%
, (Atfiant's Signature) (J

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 25 day of June 19 86 .

ainas G me Lidbo
NotAry Pﬁbl%ﬂ’in and for the Cou :

of Midland, State of Tekas)'

My Commission Expires Jct. 31, 1589







